YA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

June 14, 2015

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $76,391 25
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $45,538 28
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $39,084 7
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC. $39,036 11
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $22,404 23
Ahlbum, Tim $20,568 3
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $17,862 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,248 11
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,908 1
Barta, Devin M. $11,748 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,194 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $9,324 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $8,827 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,580 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,532 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $7,714 2
Catron, Edward A. $7,472 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,343 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $7,200 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $5,868 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $5,567 5
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,364 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,172 1
Moraski, Matthew B. $5,004 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,004 1



YA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 14, 2015

Sweeney, Paul

Wroblewski, Robert M.
Gutmakher, Lev

Schuler, James F.

Ritter, Craig J.

Stamper, John W.

Rodriguez, Carmen A.

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Ahmed, Nur N.

Palmer, Casey V.

Graham, Christopher N., CLU
Baacke, Brian W.

Schroeder, Shawn
Abbatiello, Vincent

Benefit Plans of America, Inc.
Jacobson, Sandy A.

Fingal, Stephen

Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc.
Webster, Larry L.

Ahlbum, Donna M.

Chacon, Cesar

Fuller, Bret A.

Crowe, Edward K.

Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Barganier, Brian K.

Jaffe, Joseph A.

Purple, Andrew J.
Soucy-Snowman, Catherine
Easterling, Horace W.
Gassett, Kristin

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Smith, Constance A.
Showalter, Harry R.

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.

SOS Insurance Group
Gutmakher Insurance Group
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Ritter Insurance Agency
Choice Plus Benefits
Landers-Stein & Associates
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Graham Financial Group, Inc.
Baacke Insurance Agency
Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Mainstay Retirement Solutions

Jacobson Insurance Agency
Fingal Insurance Agency

Webster & Associates, Ltd.

The Insurance Hub

Crowe Insurance Agency

Barganier Financial Service, Inc.

Gassett Insurance Agency

Showalter Insurance Agency

$4,739
$4,656
$4,548
$4,475
$4,260
$4,007
$3,787
$3,768
$3,764
$3,718
$3,707
$3,683
$3,671
$3,648
$3,648
$3,540
$3,432
$3,408
$3,300
$3,264
$3,012
$2,999
$2,968
$2,927
$2,844
$2,844
$2,676
$2,676
$2,675
$2,675
$2,616
$2,592
$2,508
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UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 14, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Woodard, Michael A. $16,704

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $14,796 Lucas, Richard $12,348
Sheldon, Paul T. $13,908 Ulayyet, Fred M. $11,194
Cochran, John T. $12,972 Kingsley, Beverly J. $10,094

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Marrow, Elizabeth $9,324 Gordon, Aaron $6,120
Brown, Christopher $8,832 Chard, Dani L. $5,782
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,532 Sachs, Kerry $5,580
Barta, Devin M. $6,684 Esch, Jagger W. $5,555
Stevens, Ray $6,574 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $5,364
Becker, Gary S. $6,491 Shoaf, John A. $5,172
Hawker, Robert S. $6,420 Daenzer, Christopher $5,004
Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,420

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Olguin, Loren A. $4,870 Kahn, Rachel $3,000
Gutmakher, Lev $4,548 Fuller, Bret A. $2,999
Rabin, Bruce D. $4,260 Trujillo, Erick $2,968
Haft, Gary S. $4,092 Bono, Peter F. $2,927
Ahlbum, Jon $4,008 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,927
Stamper, John W. $4,007 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,927
Concklin, Todd C. $3,996 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,927
Chester, Susan L. $3,768 Malooley, Michele A. $2,848
Ahmed, Nur N. $3,764 Gumora, Helene $2,846
Wagner, Eric D. $3,764 Barganier, Brian K. $2,844
Abbatiello, Vincent $3,648 Hargis, Mark D. $2,844
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,647 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,844
Rheingold, Marc $3,647 Lagamma, Vincent J. $2,844
Jacobson, Sandy A. $3,540 Mairano, Alexander E. $2,688
Yagerman, Cary $3,432 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,676
Webster, Larry L. $3,300 McGregor, lyan L. $2,676
Gratzon, Peter $3,276 Purple, Andrew J. $2,676
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,276 Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $2,676
Zito, James M. $3,276 Gassett, Kristin $2,675
Henry, Damon J. $3,252 luso, Tamahra C. $2,675
Ortiz, Victor $3,108 Lemar, Mike $2,675
Waton, Danielle $3,108 Hatton, Catherine E. $2,616
Catron, Edward A. $3,104 Horne, Dawn M. $2,616
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $3,096 Sweeney, Alexander $2,603
Christiansen, Cory J. $3,024 Smith, Constance A. $2,592
Gordon, lan $3,024 Strohm, Mark C. $2,592

Rush, Francine $3,024 Showalter, Harry R. $2,508



